Production Worksheet Stitches: 17506
. . Colors: 10

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-21074 4x4 Height: 380 in n I g It E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;vo'g::_' :1323 n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 29
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 39.3 mm
Right: 39.3 mm
Up: 48.3 mm
Down: 48.3 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 11.76 in?
Max Stitch: 7.3 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 266.90ft
Total bobbin: 87.18ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 1 [ 2398 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
2. 24 [l 2200 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
3. 18 [ 2720 1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
4. 9 [ 2094 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
5. 13[ ] 58 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
6. 12 [ 134 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
7. 10 ] 39 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 [ 33 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 14 I 4771 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
10. 10 [[] 418 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
11. 13 [] 356 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
12. 14 [ 260 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
13. 1 [ 505 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
14. 7 [ 1518 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 26010
. . Colors: 10

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-21074 5x5 Height 480 in n I g It E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;vo'g::_' ?22 n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 29
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 49.3 mm
Right: 49.3 mm
Up: 61.0 mm
Down: 61.0 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 18.66 in?
Max Stitch: 9.2 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 423.10ft
Total bobbin: 146.67ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 1 [ 3748 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
2. 24 [l 3642 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
3. 18 [ 4362 1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
4. 9 [ 3248 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
5. 13[ ] 75 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
6. 12 [ 178 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
7. 10 ] 55 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 M 41 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 14 M 6399 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
10. 10 [[] 625 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
11. 13 [] 573 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
12. 14 [ 299 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
13. 1 [ 690 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
14. 7 [ 2073 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21074 6x6

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

33527
10
5.80 in
4.68in
1.03

JIgitEMB

www.digitemb.com

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
13

14

29

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
59.5 mm
59.5 mm
73.7 mm
73.7 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
27.18 in?
11.1 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
571.96ft
205.65ft

Stop Sequence:
N#
1 1M 4980
24 M 5019
18 [l 5894
9 [H 4291
13[] 93
12l 213
10 ] 64
6 B 48
14 1l 7656

.10 [ 849

.13 [ ] 766

.14 W 336

13.1 W 828

.7 2488
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St. Code Description
1103 drak green
1158
1287
1281
1001
1191
1172
1309
1000
1172
1001
1000
1103 drak green
1249 Green

Drak Brown
Mide Grey
Marron

Super White
Brown

Orange

Pink

Emerald Black
Orange

Super White
Emerald Black

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Created by: Last saved: 2/18/2019 12:38:32 PM

Printed: 4/29/2019 11:23:19 AM

Page 1 of 1



https://www.digitemb.com/

Production Worksheet Stitches: 50875
Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: 10 ) n I It E M B
Design: ~ E-21074 8x8 Height: ~ 7.80 in
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;vo'g::_' g% n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 35
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 79.7 mm
Right: 79.7 mm
Up: 99.0 mm
Down: 99.0 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 48.90 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 935.10ft
Total bobbin: 353.39ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 1 [ 8005 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
2. 24 [ 8361 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
3. 18 [ 9415 1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
4. 9 [ 6850 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
5. 13 [ ] 123 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
6. 12 286 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
7. 10 91 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 M 66 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 14 [l 10323 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
10. 10 ] 1320 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
11. 13 ] 1141 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
12. 14 I 393 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
13. 1 [ 1124 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
14. 7 M 3375 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
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